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Mercedes-Benz CDI L3/H2 Automaat

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthdhe
Kabinenart

Koérperdaten

Zubehor

Kastenwagen
2023
v-73-gvr

4x2
Automatik
50.226 km
Diesel

Euro 6

125 kW (170 PK)
3.500 kg
1.048 kg
2.452 kg

697 cm

202 cm

262 cm

Tag

Airbag
Anhangerkupplung
Beifahrerbank

Holz boden
Rickwartsfahrkamera
Seitentir

Tempomat
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